


Grilled Shrimp
Marinated Shrimp, Aioli

400

BBQ Glazed Chicken Wings
Chicken Wings, BBQ Sauce

500

Chicken Samosa
Served with Tamarind Chutney

500

Vegetable Samosa
Served with Tamarind Chutney

450

Mezze Platter 
Grilled Pita Bread, Babaganoush, 
Hummus, Muhammara, Tzatziki

600 

Tortilla Chips
Guacamole, Tomato Salsa

600

Grilled Longganisa
Served with Spiced Vinegar

400 

Quick Eats

All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.



BBQ Chicken Burger
Chicken Patty, Sesame Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, BBQ Sauce

700

Sunset Classic Burger
Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Grilled Pineapple, Fried Egg, 

Lettuce, Tomato
800

All served with fries & salad 
Burgers

Caesar
Romaine, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, Bacon Bits, Croutons

550

Seared Tuna Nicoise
Mixed Greens, Seared Tuna Loin, Olives, Potato, Beans,

 Cherry Tomato, Lemon Vinaigrette
580

Watermelon & Feta
Mixed greens , Watermelon, Feta, Red Onion, Balsamic Dressing

520

Chef’s tropical salad
Greens, Corn, Tomatoes, Olives, Nuts, Dried Fruits, Vinaigrette

500

Salad Shakers

All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.



Healthy Bowls
Seared Tuna & Tabbouleh

Sesame Crusted Seared Tuna, Tabbouleh, 
Cucumber, Pickled Onions, Dill Yogurt Sauce

600

Mediterranean Chicken 
Chicken Kofta, Couscous, Lemon Dressing, 

Olives, Peppers, Cucumber, Tomato
550

Shrimp & Avocado
Grilled Shrimp, Avocado, Bulgur Wheat,
 Red Radish, Cherry Tomato, Edamame,

 Sesame Dressing
600 

Seafood Platter
Prawns, Stuffed Squid, Tuna Belly, 

Sweet Chili Sauce, Atchara 
800

Chicken Inasal
Chicken Inasal, Soy Calamansi, Atchara

750

Pork BBQ
 Skewered Grilled Pork, Atchara, 

Spiced Vinegar
700

All served with steamed rice 
FIlipino Favorites

All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.



All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

Mini bacon cheese burger
Sesame buns, beef patty, lettuce, Bacon

450

Veg & cheese spring rolls
Vegetables, cheese, sweet chilli sauce

400

Chicken wings
 Ketchup

350

Home-made fish & chips
Fried fish, French fries, ketchup

400

Ice cream with cone & fresh fruits
Choice of two ice cream flavors:  Mango, Vanila, Strawberry, Chocolate, Ube

with fresh fruits and nuts

350

Dessert lollipops
Brownies , Cheese cake, Chocolate teddy bear

400

Kids Menu



Desserts

Raspberry Tiramisu 
Mascarpone Mousse, Lady Finger Sponge, Raspberry Coulis

350

Ice Cream 
Choose Any 3 Ice Cream Flavors: Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Ube, Mango

Choose Any 3 Sauces : Chocolate, Raspberry, Strawberry, Vanila, Mango
350

Halo Halo
Shaved Ice, Sweetened Fruits, Beans, Sweet Milk

300

Mango Cheesecake
Cheesecake, Mango Compote, Mango Coulis

350

All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.



All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

Bottled Water
Local Bottled Water 500ml (VIVA)
Evian 330 ml / 750 ml
Badoit 330ml / 750 ml

Fresh Fruit Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Lemon
Watermelon, Coconut on Shell

Shakes
Ripe Mango, Green Mango, Banana, 
Calamansi, Pineapple, Melon, 
Watermelon & Apple 

Softdrinks
Iced Tea, Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, 
Royal Tru Orange, Soda Water, 
Tonic Water, Ginger Ale &
Lemon Iced Tea

Mocktails

130
300 / 530
300 / 530

370

370 220

400

Coffee and Tea 
Brewed Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee
Americano, Cappuccino, Café Latte
Espresso, Iced Coffee, Black Tea (English 

Breakfast, Earl Grey), Herbal & Fruit infusion 
(Chamomille, Bavarian Mint)

Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate, Oolong Tea, Green Tea 
(Sencha Senpai, Jasmine)

Summer Getaway  (Iced Tea, Mango, Orange, 

Apple)

Spring Splash (Calamansi, Aquapaba, Orgeat 

Syrup, Cherry Brine)

Green Apple Slush  (Lime Sour, Lemon Lime 

Soda, Green Apple Syrup) 

Aqua Pill (Calamansi, Grapefruit Juice, Angostura 

Bitter and Tonic Water) 

Ocean Scent (Elder Flower Syrup, Rose Water, 

Earl Grey and Calamansi)

230

320
260

BEERS
SMB Pale Pilsen, Light
SMB Super Dry, Cervesa Negra

Draft Beer
SMB Pale, Light 330ml / 500ml

Heineken 330ml / 500ml

Weihenstephan Hefe 330 ml / 500ml

Imported  Lager
Heineken
Corona

Bottle

280
310

280 / 400
310 / 380
310 / 380

310
390



White
Dourthe Grand Terroirs, 2017 Bordeaux France

Callaway, 2016 Cellar Selection, Chardonnay California Usa

wine by the glass

Red
Luc Baudet, 2017 Rive Droite, Cotes Du Rhone, France

Barons de Rothschild Lafite, 2016 Las Huertas, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Colchagua Valley, Chile

Rose
Chateau Roubine, 2017 “R” de Roubine Cotes de Provence, France

Sparkling
Zonin Prosecco DOC, Cuvee1821, Italy

Glass
 

600 

 610 

625 

 750

750

850

 

Bottle
 
 

1,950 

 2,000 

 2,000 

 2,600 

 2,600 

 2,700 

 

All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.



White By the Bottle

Chateau La Graviere Entre-Deux-Mers, Bordeaux, France

Tedeschi, 2017 Filadonna, Pinot Grigio, Venezia

Ramon Bilbao, 2017 Monte Blanco, Verdejo, Rueda

Craggy Range, 2017 Te Muna, Sauvignon Blanc Martin Borough, New Zealand

Cape Mentelle, 2017 Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon Margaret River, Australia

Maycas del Limari, 2015 Sumaq, Chardonnay, Limari Valley, Chile

Terraza, 2017 Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina

Bread And Butter, 2015 Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California, USA

Bottle

 2,640

 2,640 

 2,000 

 2,975 

 3,500 

 2,000 

 2,770 

 3,300 

Red By the Bottle

Clarendelle, 2014 Inspired By Haut-Brion, Bordeaux, France

Antinon-Peppoli, 2015 Chianti Classic, Tuscany, Italy

Marques de Caceres, 2014 Crianza Rioja, Spain

Claymore, 2017 “Darkside Of The Moon” Shiraz Clare Valley, Australia

Nederburg, 2017 Wine Master Reserve, Pinotage Paarl, South Africa

Santa Rita, 2017 Reserva Carmenere, Maipo Valley, Chile

Septima, 2017 Malbec, Mendoza Valley, Argentina

Bread and Butter, 2015 Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California, USA

Bottle

 2,880 

 3,600 

 2,320 

 2,640 

 2,000 

 2,270 

 2,420 

 3,600 
 

All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.



All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable 
government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

Shot

340
340
520

240
300
300

280
300

200
440
300

300
240

240
420
380
300
320

Bottle

5,700
5,700
9,300

3,900
5,000
5,000

4,700
5,000

3,000
7,600
4,500

5,000
3,900

3,900
7,400
6,400
5,000
5,400

GiN
Tanqueray
Beefeater
Hendricks

VODKA
Russian Standard
Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue

Tequila gold
Jose Cuervo Gold
Olmeca

rum
Tanduay 
Don Papa
Plantation 3 Stars

Aperitifs
Campari
Ricard

SCOTH AND WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker - Red Label
Johnnie Walker - Black
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Canadian Club


