



QUICK EATS

GRILLED SHRIMP

Marinated Shrimp, Aioli 400

BBQ GLAZED CHICKEN WINGS

Chicken Wings, BBQ Sauce 500

CHICKEN SAMOSA

Served with Tamarind Chutney 500

VEGETABLE SAMOSA

Served with Tamarind Chutney 450

MEZZE PLATTER

Grilled Pita Bread, Babaganoush, Hummus, Muhammara, Tzatziki 600

TORTILLA CHIPS

Guacamole, Tomato Salsa 600

GRILLED LONGGANISA Served with Spiced Vinegar

400



SALAD SHAKERS

CAESAR

Romaine, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, Bacon Bits, Croutons

550

SEARED TUNA NICOISE

Mixed Greens, Seared Tuna Loin, Olives, Potato, Beans, Cherry Tomato, Lemon Vinaigrette 580

WATERMELON & FETA

Mixed greens , Watermelon, Feta, Red Onion, Balsamic Dressing 520

CHEF'S TROPICAL SALAD

Greens, Corn, Tomatoes, Olives, Nuts, Dried Fruits, Vinaigrette 500

BURGERS

All served with fries & salad

BBQ CHICKEN BURGER

Chicken Patty, Sesame Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, BBQ Sauce 700

SUNSET CLASSIC BURGER

Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Grilled Pineapple, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato

800





HEALTHY BOWLS

SEARED TUNA & TABBOULEH

Sesame Crusted Seared Tuna, Tabbouleh, Cucumber, Pickled Onions, Dill Yogurt Sauce 600

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN

Chicken Kofta, Couscous, Lemon Dressing, Olives, Peppers, Cucumber, Tomato 550

SHRIMP & AVOCADO

Grilled Shrimp, Avocado, Bulgur Wheat, Red Radish, Cherry Tomato, Edamame, Sesame Dressing 600

FILIPINO FAVORITES All served with steamed rice

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Prawns, Stuffed Squid, Tuna Belly, Sweet Chili Sauce, Atchara 800

CHICKEN INASAL

Chicken Inasal, Soy Calamansi, Atchara 750

PORK BBO

Skewered Grilled Pork, Atchara, Spiced Vinegar 700





KIDS MENU

MINI BACON CHEESE BURGER

Sesame buns, beef patty, lettuce, Bacon 450

VEG & CHEESE SPRING ROLLS

Vegetables, cheese, sweet chilli sauce

400

CHICKEN WINGS

Ketchup 350

HOME-MADE FISH & CHIPS

Fried fish, French fries, ketchup 400

ICE CREAM WITH CONE & FRESH FRUITS

Choice of two ice cream flavors: Mango, Vanila, Strawberry, Chocolate, Ube with fresh fruits and nuts

350

DESSERT LOLLIPOPS

Brownies , Cheese cake, Chocolate teddy bear

400







RASPBERRY TIRAMISU

Mascarpone Mousse, Lady Finger Sponge, Raspberry Coulis 350

ICE CREAM

Choose Any 3 Ice Cream Flavors: Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Ube, Mango Choose Any 3 Sauces : Chocolate, Raspberry, Strawberry, Vanila, Mango 350

HALO HALO

Shaved Ice, Sweetened Fruits, Beans, Sweet Milk 300

MANGO CHEESECAKE

Cheesecake, Mango Compote, Mango Coulis

350





BOTTLED WATER

Local Bottled Water 500ml (VIVA)	
Evian 330 ml / 750 ml	
Badoit 330ml / 750 ml	
FRESH FRUIT JUICES	

Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Lemon Watermelon, Coconut on Shell

SHAKES

Ripe Mango, Green Mango, Banana, Calamansi, Pineapple, Melon, Watermelon & Apple

MOCKTAILS

Summer Getaway (Iced Tea, Mango, Orange, Apple) Spring Splash (Calamansi, Aquapaba, Orgeat Syrup, Cherry Brine) Green Apple Slush (Lime Sour, Lemon Lime Soda, Green Apple Syrup) Aqua Pill (Calamansi, Grapefruit Juice, Angostura Bitter and Tonic Water) Ocean Scent (Elder Flower Syrup, Rose Water, Earl Grey and Calamansi)

COFFEE AND TEA

IVA)	130 300 / 530 300 / 530		230
non II	370	(Chamomille, Bavarian Mint) Double Espresso Hot Chocolate, Oolong Tea, Green Tea (Sencha Senpai, Jasmine)	320 260
anana,	370	SOFTDRINKS Iced Tea, Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Royal Tru Orange, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale & Lemon Iced Tea	220
		BEERS	Bottle
go, Orange ba, Orgeat	, 	SMB Pale Pilsen, Light SMB Super Dry, Cervesa Negra	280 310

DRAFT BEER

SMB Pale, Light 330ml / 500ml	280/400
Heineken 330ml / 500ml	310 / 380
Weihenstephan Hefe 330 ml / 500ml	310 / 380

IMPORTED LAGER

Heineken	310
Corona	390







WINE BY THE GLASS

	Glass	Bottle
WHITE Dourthe Grand Terroirs, 2017 Bordeaux France	600	I,950
Callaway, 2016 Cellar Selection, Chardonnay California Usa	610	2,000
DED		
RED Luc Baudet, 2017 Rive Droite, Cotes Du Rhone, France	625	2,000
Barons de Rothschild Lafite, 2016 Las Huertas, Cabernet Sauvignon, Colchagua Valley, Chile	750	2,600
ROSE Chateau Roubine, 2017 "R" de Roubine Cotes de Provence, France	750	2,600
SPARKLING Zonin Prosecco DOC, Cuveel821, Italy	850	2,700







WHITE BY THE BOTTLE	Bottle
Chateau La Graviere Entre-Deux-Mers, Bordeaux, France	2,640
Tedeschi, 2017 Filadonna, Pinot Grigio, Venezia	2,640
Ramon Bilbao, 2017 Monte Blanco, Verdejo, Rueda	2,000
Craggy Range, 2017 Te Muna, Sauvignon Blanc Martin Borough, New Zealand	2,975
Cape Mentelle, 2017 Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon Margaret River, Australia	3,500
Maycas del Limari, 2015 Sumaq, Chardonnay, Limari Valley, Chile	2,000
Terraza, 2017 Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina	2,770
Bread And Butter, 2015 Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California, USA	3,300

RED BY THE BOTTLE

Bottle

Clarendelle, 2014 Inspired By Haut-Brion, Bordeaux, France	2,880
Antinon-Peppoli, 2015 Chianti Classic, Tuscany, Italy	3,600
Marques de Caceres, 2014 Crianza Rioja, Spain	2,320
Claymore, 2017 "Darkside Of The Moon" Shiraz Clare Valley, Australia	2,640
Nederburg, 2017 Wine Master Reserve, Pinotage Paarl, South Africa	2,000
Santa Rita, 2017 Reserva Carmenere, Maipo Valley, Chile	2,270
Septima, 2017 Malbec, Mendoza Valley, Argentina	2,420
Bread and Butter, 2015 Pinot Noir, Napa Valley, California, USA	3,600

All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.







GIN	Shot	Bottle
Tanqueray	340	5,700
Beefeater	340	5,700 5,700
Hendricks	540 520	<i>9,300</i>
	520	5,500
VODKA		
Russian Standard	240	3,900
Stolichnaya	300	5,000
Absolut Blue	300	5,000
TEOLIII A OOL D		
TEQUILA GOLD		
Jose Cuervo Gold	280	4,700
Olmeca	300	5,000
RUM		
Tanduay	200	3,000
Don Papa	440	7,600
Plantation 3 Stars	300	4,500
APERITIFS		
AFENITIFS		
Campari	300	5,000
Ricard	240	3,900
SCOTH AND WHISKEY		
Johnnie Walker - Red Label	240	3,900
Johnnie Walker - Black	420	7,400
Jack Daniels	380	6,400
Jim Beam	300	5,000



All prices are in Philippine Peso (PHP), exclusive of applicable government taxes and subject to 10% service charge.

320

5,400

